
 

Monday 15th May  Tuesday 16th May  Wednesday 17th May  Thursday 18th May  Friday 19th May  

PM Only  
English Lang Paper 1  
1 Hour 45 Mins 
 

PM Only  
Maths Paper 1  
1 Hour 30 Mins 
 

 PM Only  
English Lang Paper 2  
1 Hour 45 Mins 
 

PM Only  
Maths Paper 2  
1 Hour 30 Mins 
 

Monday 22nd May  Tuesday 23rd May  Wednesday 24th May  Thursday 25th May  Friday 26th May  

 
 
 
 

AM Only  
Biology  
1 Hour 15/45 Mins  

 PM Only 
Chemistry 
1 Hour 15/45 Mins 

 

Monday 29th May  Tuesday 30th May  Wednesday 31st May  Thursday 1st June  Friday 2nd June  

 
MAY HALF TERM 

 

Monday 5th June  Tuesday 6th June   Wednesday 7th June   Thursday 8th June  Friday 9th June   

PM Only 
Physics 
1 Hour 15/45 Mins  

PM Only 
History Paper 2  
55 Mins  

 PM Only 
Geography Paper 1 
1 Hour 30 Mins  
 

 

Monday 12th June  Tuesday 13th June   Wednesday 14th June   Thursday 15th June  Friday 16th June   

   PM Only 
Spanish  
Writing  
1 Hour 15 Mins 

PM Only 
History Paper 3  
1 Hour 20 Mins  

 

Monday 19th June  Tuesday 20th June   Wednesday 21st June   Thursday 22nd June  Friday 23rd June   

PM Only 
R.E. Paper 1  
1 Hour 45 Mins  
 

PM Only 
Spanish  
Reading and Listening  
1 Hour 45 Mins 

PM Only 
Engineering  
1 Hour 30 Mins  

 AM 
Design and Technology 
2 Hours  
PM 
Food Technology  
2 Hours 

Year 10 Exams May – June 23 


